
 

Academic Life Skills in Library 101 

 

 

                               

Cornell Note Taking and  

Bear CLAW Services 

Tuesday, January 22  

12:30-1:30 

Thursday, January 24 

4:00-5:00 

 

Test Taking, 

 The Five Day Study Plan 

Thursday, January 29 

12:30-1:30 

Thursday, January 31 

4:00-5:00 

 

Plagiarism and Academic Integrity 

Tuesday, February 5 

12:30-1:30  

Wednesday, February 6 

4:00-5:00 

 

How to Communicate with 

Professors 

Tuesday, February 12 

12:30-1:30 

Thursday, February 14 

4:00-5:00  

 

Study Skills, Surviving 

 College with Style 

Tuesday, February 19 

12:30-1:30 

Thursday, February 21 

4:00-5:00 in Library 101 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Skills needed to thrive in an academic world, presented 

by students who have been where you are. Open to all. 

Presented by the Absent 

Professor Program 

For more information, visit absentprof.missouristate.edu 

 

 

Created by students, for students 

Academic Writing 

Tuesday, February 26 

12:30-1:30 

Wednesday, February 27 

4:00-5:00 

 

Midterm Preparation 

Tuesday, March 5 

12:30-1:30 

Thursday, March 7 

4:00-5:00 

 


